
FINO SARIUS CLASSI

41366
Gerätebauteile und/oder Ersatzteile:

Sandstrahlgerät

Artikel-Nrfld. Nr.: Bauteile:

1
2
3 Netzkabel
4 komplett Strahltank
5 Tankdeckel
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14 Gehäuseboden
15 Handstulpen
16
17 Schutzscheibe
18
19 Fußschalter
20 Druckregler
21 Handstück
101 Strahltank
102 Mischkammer
103 Manometer
104 Wahlschalter
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* n.b. = nicht bestellbar !


